
LOT 38 GRANDVIEW VILLAGE
UNIT 4.  WD 1076-2455,
WD 1164-2161, CT 1262-2287,

JGMS LLC
3101 W US HWY 90 STE 201
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

06-4S-17-08018-338

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0700 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/21/2016 DF 0.18 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
1

162,943
1,911
22,500

187,354
0

187,354
0

187,354
187,354

0

189,586

1266/2412 12/13/2013 WD U I 12 100,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK N

JGMS LLC

1262/2287 9/18/2013 CT U I 12 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEPHEN M & KIMBERLY 

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK
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838 SFR 25 06/04/2008

HX Base Yr

1066 SW YORKTOWN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,819 109.5640 122.71 223,209 2008 2008 0 10 0 17.00 73.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1552

BAS 1,552 100 1,552 139,026

FGR 400 55 220 19,707

FOP 48 30 14 1,254

FOP 96 30 29 2,598

PTO 76 5 4 358

2,172 1,819 162,943

BAS= W12 PTO= N4 W19 S4 E19$ FOP= W19  D3 R3  S3 E13  R3 U3
N3$ S3  D3 L3  W13 N3  L3 U3  W17 S26 FGR= S20 E20 N20 W20$
E20 S5 FOP= S8 E6 N8 W6$ E6 S8 E10 S7 E12 N46 $.

BAS

12

3

4.2

13

3

4.2

17

26

20

5

6

8

10

7

12
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PTO 4

19

4

19

FOP

19

4.2

3

13

4.2

3

FGR20

20

20

20

FOP8

6

8

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 637.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,911

1,911

1 0100 C SFR 0 RMF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


